ST. CHAD’S COLLEGE
CHAPEL CHOIR

Music list

Easter Term 2016



Thursday 28 April Choral Evensong 6.30pm
Responses Clucas
Psalm 93
Canticles  Noble in B minor
Anthem Christus factus est - Bruckner
Hymn 103 (omit v2)

Organ
Sunday 1 May Service for the installation of the Principal
Easter VI Durham Cathedral 7pm

Introit God be in my head - Rutter

Anthem | was Glad - Parry
Hymns 457,186, Song of Anselm, 373

Organ
Thursday 5 May Choral Eucharist 6pm
Ascension Day Setting Jackson in G
Motet O clap your hands -Vaughan Williams

Hymns 130 (omit *vv; choir only v1), 128,
271, 338 (t. Camberwell)

Organ
Sunday 8 May Choral Eucharist 11.00
Easter VII Setting Sumsion in F
Motet Greater Love - Ireland

Hymns 443, 134, 342(t178), 296i
Organ



Thursday 26 May
Corpus Christi

Sunday 5 June
Trinity 11

Thursday 9 June

Sunday 12 June
Trinity 11

Monday 13 June

Choral Eucharist 6.00pm
Setting Darke in F

Motet Ave verum corpus - Byrd
Hymns 272, 295, 294, 310
Organ

Choral Eucharist 11.00am
Setting Stanford in Cand F

Motet Nobody knows - trad. arr. Multtitt
Hymns 394, 368, 486, 420
Organ

Organ Recital by Roger Muttitt 6.30pm

Choral Eucharist 11.00am

Setting Messe Solennelle - Vierne
Motet Alleluya Psallat - Aston
Hymns 333, 239, 392, 427
Organ

Choral Evensong in Durham Cathedral 5.15pm
Sung by the combined chapel choirs of

Durham University

Introit Hail, Gladdening Light - Wood
Responses  Smith

Psalms 69, 70

Canticles  Stanford in A

Anthem Blessed City, Heavenly Salem - Bairstow



15" - 20" June Choir tour to Amsterdam

Thursday 23 June Choral Evensong 6.30pm
Responses Smith
Psalm 69
Canticles  Stanford in C
Anthem God be in my head - Rutter
Hymn 252
Organ



